
IM Training Coordinators

Bay Lake
Training Coordinator (Primary) Robyn Gillis

Phone (920) 448-6247 Ext

Training Coord Email Robyn.Gillis@browncountywi.gov

Backup Training Coordinator Kathy Olson

Backup Phone (715) 732-7715 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email kolson@marienettecounty.com

Capital
Training Coordinator (Primary) Margaret Romens

Phone (608) 242-7473 Ext

Training Coord Email romens@countyofdane.com

Backup Training Coordinator Stephanie Ronnfeldt

Backup Phone (608) 649-5722 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email ronnfeldts@co.richland.wi.us

DCF
Training Coordinator (Primary) Gerry Mayhew

Phone Ext

Training Coord Email Germaine.Mayhew@wisconsin.gov

Backup Training Coordinator

Backup Phone Ext

Backup Training Coord Email

East Central IM Partners
Training Coordinator (Primary) Mitch Birkey

Phone (920) 208-5925 Ext

Training Coord Email Birkey.mitch@co.calumet.wi.us

Backup Training Coordinator Shelby Jensen

Backup Phone (920) 294-4070 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email sjensen@co.green-lake.wi.us
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IM Training Coordinators

Great Rivers
Training Coordinator (Primary) Ronda Brown

Phone (715) 246-8337 Ext

Training Coord Email ronda.brown@co.saint-croix.wi.us

Backup Training Coordinator Jane Olson

Backup Phone (715) 839-6475 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email jane.olson@co.eau-claire.wi.us

IM Central
Training Coordinator (Primary) Jenni Dalton

Phone (715) 261-7570 Ext

Training Coord Email Jenni.Dalton@co.marathon.wi.us

Backup Training Coordinator Cheryl Kawlewski

Backup Phone (715) 345-5861 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email kawlewsc@co.portage.wi.us

MiLES
Training Coordinator (Primary) Kevin Raines

Phone (414) 289-6960 Ext

Training Coord Email Kevin.Raines@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Backup Training Coordinator Lisa Davis

Backup Phone (414) 535-6603 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email Lisa.Davis@wisconsin.gov

Moraine Lakes
Training Coordinator (Primary) Erin Higgins

Phone (262) 548-7334 Ext

Training Coord Email ehiggins@waukeshacounty.gov

Backup Training Coordinator Rachel Pantaleo

Backup Phone (262) 284-8298 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email rpantaleo@co.ozaukee.wi.us
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IM Training Coordinators

Northern
Training Coordinator (Primary) Steven Budnik

Phone (715) 421-8620 Ext

Training Coord Email sbudnik@co.wood.wi.us

Backup Training Coordinator Pamela Ashbeck

Backup Phone (715) 387-6374 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email pashbeck@co.wood.wi.us

Southern
Training Coordinator (Primary) Jennifer Booth

Phone (608) 741-3601 Ext

Training Coord Email Jennifer.Booth@co.rock.wi.us

Backup Training Coordinator Sandy Torgerson

Backup Phone (920) 675-4612 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email sandyt@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Western - WREA
Training Coordinator (Primary) Erin Davis

Phone (608) 637-5223 Ext

Training Coord Email edavis@lacrossecounty.org

Backup Training Coordinator Jesse Wolf

Backup Phone (608) 785-6026 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email JesWolf@lacrossecounty.org

WKRP
Training Coordinator (Primary) Anna Huizar

Phone (262) 638-6479 Ext

Training Coord Email Anna.Huizar@goRacine.org

Backup Training Coordinator Kimm Peters

Backup Phone (262) 697-4664 Ext

Backup Training Coord Email kimm.peters@kenoshacounty.org
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